
1446-09-10التاريـخ:

 الصفحة:

Majmaah Universityجامعة المجمعة
Date
Page

:
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 P : Pre-requisite
C: Co- requisite L : Pre-course Level

G : GPA level H : Requisite HRS
MC : Mandetory Co--requisit NC: None Co- requisite

1/3 3/1

 First

 Second

 Third

 Forth

 Forth

 Fifth

 Sixth

 Seventh

111 
PENG

112 
PMTH

113 
PCOM

114 
PSSC

121 
PENG

122 
PENG

124 
PCHM

125 
PPHS
126 

PBIO

231 
CAMS

232 MET

233 MET
234 MET
235 MET
237 MET

241 MET

242 MET

243 MET
244 MET
245 MET
246 MET

351 MET
352 MET

353 MET

354 MET

355 MET

356 MET

361 MET

362 MET

363 MET

364 MET

365 MET

471 MET

472 MET

 code

 code

 code

 code

 code

 code

 code

 code

  English (1) for 
Preparatory Year
  Introduction to 
Mathematics (1)
  Computer Skills

  Learning & 
Communication Skills

  Learning English 
Pronunciation-(English 
Phonetics
  English Grammar & 
Sentence Structure-2
  Introduction to 
Chemistry
  Physics for Health 
Purposes
  Biological Science

  Emergency Care

  Anatomy for 
Bioengeneering
  Basic Mathematics
  Bio-Physics
  Bio-Mechanics
  Physiology for 
Bioengeneering

  Applied Mathematics 1

  Physics for Medical 
Equipments
  Electrical Circuits
  Electrical Skills
  Computer & Systems
  Bio-Materials

  Applied Mathematics 2
  Basic Analog 
Electronices
  Medical Electrical 
Measurements
  Basic Digital Electronics

  Biomedical Mechanical 
Equipments
  Computer Programming

  Medical Analog Signal 
Processing
  Advanced Medical 
Analog Electronics
  Advanced Medical 
Digital Electronics
  Electro Mechanical & 
Pneumatic Equipments
  Advanced Medical 
Mechanical Equipments

  Medical Digital Signal 
Processing
  Medical Electronic 

course name

course name

course name

course name

course name

course name

course name

course name

8

2

2

2

6

2

2

2

3

2

2

2
3
2
2

2

3

3
2
2
2

2
3

3

3

3

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

-

-

-

-

PENG 111 - / P

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-

MET 233 - / P

MET 234 - / P

MET 233 - / P
MET 233 - / P
MET 233 - / P
MET 235 - / P

MET 241 - / P
MET 243 - / P

MET 243 - / P

MET 241 - / P
MET 243 - / P
MET 242 - / P

MET 245 - / P

MET 351 - / P
MET 352 - / P
MET 352 - / P

MET 354 - / P

MET 355 - / P

MET 355 - / P

MET 361 - / P

MET 361 - / P

requisite

requisite

requisite

requisite

requisite

requisite

requisite

requisite

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Major :
Edition : 2

Plan Hrs.: 140

Study Plan

Biomedical Equipment TechnologyBMT56

MajorPlan Type : 

Gender : Both

 BachelorDegree :

Semester : 331

College Of Applied Medical SFaculty :

Biomedical Equipment TechnDepartment :

Group Type : Group Type :1 إجبارية إجبارية 1

Council Date:

Council Session:

Deanship Date:

Deanship Session :

Faculty Date:

Faculty Session :

Dept Date :

Dept Session:

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

14

15

13

14

16

14

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total
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2/3 3/2

 Seventh

 Eighth

 Ninth

473 MET

474 MET

481 MET

482 MET

483 MET

484 MET

591 MET

592 MET

593 MET

594 MET

SALM 
101

SALM 
102

SALM 
103

SALM 
104

 code

 code

 code

 code

Equipments
  Medical Imaging 
Systems
  Medical Equipments' 
Management & 
Maintenance

  Computer Applications 
for Biomedical Systems
  Advanced Medical 
Imaging Systems
  Optical & Laboratory 
Medical Equipments
  Advanced Medical 
Electronic Equipments

  Project

  Digital Image Processing

  Control of Biomedical 
Systems
  Safety in Hospital

  Introduction to Islamic 
Culture
  Islam & Construction of 
Society
  Islamic Economic 
System
  Fundamentals of Islamic
Politics

course name

course name

course name

course name

3

2

3

3

3

3

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

H

H

H

H

MET 362 - / P
MET 355 - / P

MET 364 - / P
MET 365 - / P

MET 356 - / P

MET 473 - / P

MET 242 - / P
MET 472 - / P
MET 472 - / P

MET 473 - / P
MET 484 - / P
MET 471 - / P
MET 482 - / P
MET 363 - / P

MET 482 - / P

-

-

-

-

requisite

requisite

requisite

requisite

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Major :
Edition : 2

Plan Hrs.: 140

Study Plan

Biomedical Equipment TechnologyBMT56

MajorPlan Type : 

Gender : Both

 BachelorDegree :

Semester : 331

College Of Applied Medical SFaculty :

Biomedical Equipment TechnDepartment :

Group Type : Group Type :1 إجبارية إختيارية 1 ( 6 )

Category :

Council Date:

Council Session:

Deanship Date:

Deanship Session :

Faculty Date:

Faculty Session :

Dept Date :

Dept Session:

G

G

G

G

L

L

L

L

H

H

H

H

11

12

9

8Total

Total

Total

Total
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3/3 3/3

ARAB 
101

ARAB 
103

101 
SOCI

ENT 101
FCH 101
LHR 101

VOW 
101

232 
CAMS

233 
CAMS

234 
CAMS

485 MET

486 MET

595 MET

596 MET

597 MET
598 MET

 code  code

 code

 code

 code

  Arabic Language Skills

  Arabic Editing

  Contemporary Societal 
Issues
  Entrepreneurship
  Family & Childhood
  Legislations & Human 
Rights
  Voluntary Work

  Medical Terminonlogy

  Biostatistics

  Quality of health care

  Reverse engineering in 
medical equipment
  Medical Equipment 
Design

  Molecular Sensors & 
Nano-Devices
  Introduction to 
Telemedicine
  Artificial Intelligence
  Pattern Recognition

course name course name

course name

course name

course name

2

2

2

2
2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

H H

H

H

H

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

requisite requisite

requisite

requisite

requisite

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

Yrl Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Major :
Edition : 2

Plan Hrs.: 140

Study Plan

Biomedical Equipment TechnologyBMT56

MajorPlan Type : 

Gender : Both

 BachelorDegree :

Semester : 331

College Of Applied Medical SFaculty :

Biomedical Equipment TechnDepartment :

Group Type : Group Type :

Group Type :

Group Type :

إختيارية 2 إختيارية 3

إختيارية 1

إختيارية 1

( 2 ) ( 4 )

( 4 )

( 6 )

Category : Category :

Category :

Category :

Council Date:

Council Session:

Deanship Date:

Deanship Session :

Faculty Date:

Faculty Session :

Dept Date :

Dept Session:

G G

G

G

G

L L

L

L

L

H H

H

H

H

4

10

6

4

8

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


